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WDFPF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP "SINGLE EVENT 2013 "

Friday 13 Sept 2013

W.CL Name

- 50,5 KG |Negodyuk
- 50,5 KG Kozhanova

- 55,5 KG Savrickaja

- 63 KG Medinova

- 70 KG Dubovytska

- 70 KG Estel

- 70 KG Kirichenko

- 70 KG Sheremenko
- 70 KG Vedmenska

- 80 KG Morozova
- 80 KG Krishtaljova

52 KG Oger

56 KG Hololobov

60 KG Ahadzhanyan
60 KG Geviak

67,5 KG Gryshchenko
67,5 KG Grabar

67,5 KG Ivanov

67,5 KG Danaev

67,5 KG Kryvorotko
67,5 KG Verkunich
67,5 KG Moskin

67,5 KG Babushkin

75 KG Prodan

75 KG Kobets

75 KG Denysenko
75 KG Glava

75 KG Tuvarchi
75 KG Brancato
75 KG Demonenko
75 KG Tsymbal
75 KG Markin

75 KG Myshko

75 KG Dubrov

82,5 KG |Narkhov
82,5 KG |[Pan'kevych

Squat Unequipped

Olga \Y
Olena V

Olga \Y
Arzu \Y

Oksana V
Sophie V
Olena V
Svitlana V
Anna \Y

Viktoria V
Alla V

Oleksii M
lllya M

OleksantM
StanislavM

MykhaylcM
Vadim
Maksym
Sadyk
Serqii
Alexey
Petro
Mark

=TI L

Yevhen
Vitaliy

Viktor

Serghei
Maksym M
Riccardo M
Roman M
Dmytro M
Andrey M
Arii M
Anatoliy M
Oleksan m
Viktor M

82,5 KG Timofeev(MPF) Igor M

82,5 KG Bogachonok

Dmitry M

82,5 KG Budistean (MPF Petru M

82,5 KG Lysenko
82,5 KG Kyslytskyi
82,5 KG Starkov
European Record

World Record

Vladysla M
Vladysla' M
Yurii M

age cat
UKR 45 M2
UKR 33 SR
RUS 33 SR
UKR 20 JR
UKR 28 SR
FRA 47 M2
UKR 40 M1
UKR 54 M3
UKR 19 T3
RUS 46 M2
UKR 56 M4
UKR 17 T2
UKR 36 SR
UKR 34 SR
UKR 15 T1
UKR 21 JR
UKR 28 SR
UKR 18 T3
RUS 22 JR
UKR 17 T2
UKR 18 T3
UKR 22 JR
UKR 16 T2
UKR 38 SR
UKR 25 SR
UKR 20 JR
MOL 20 JR
UKR 18 T3
SWI 53 M3
UKR 17 T2
UKR 19 T3
RUS 20 JR
UKR 68 M6
RUS 72 M7
UKR 28 SR
UKR 54 M3
UKR 42 M1
UKR 42 M1
MOL 20JR
UKR 17 T2
UKR 16 T2
UKR 66 M6

Best lifter

Drug tested

BW

50,10
48,50

53,80

61,60

68,20
67,60
66,70
69,00
69,90

71,60
71,30

51,10

55,60

59,00
58,50

66,80
65,00
64,40
67,20
64,70
66,70
66,70
61,90

74,00
74,10
73,80
74,60
73,10
74,10
68,30
72,80
73,10
74,20
71,90

82,00
80,90
78,70
80,10
78,90
81,00
78,80
79,90

95

85

85

115

110

97,5
90
80

92,5
90

90

115

130
75

160
157,5
140

100

72,5

190
180
170
170
160
150
140
140
140
120
110

190
190
180

145
130
125
120

POS

RESULTS
2 3
100 105
80 -85
90 95
90 95
120
115 | 116
102,5 -20+5
95 975
90 95
97,5 1025
-105 116
95 100
1225 1245
1375 1406
85 90,5
170 175
165 170
150 -166
135 140
110 130
130 135
120 130
82,5 90
195 200
187,5 192,5
180 -18%5
180  -196
170 175
160
145 155
150 155
145 150
130 -13%5
116 | 1175
205 215
195 202,5
190 200
185 1925
155 165
140  -156
135 146
125 130

Friday 13 September 2013 Cherkassy, Ukraine
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POINTS

104,83
82,00

89,48

75,74

92,65
89,65
80,64
74,67
72,09

76,47
67,34

97,12

108,01

113,73
75,11

128,22
127,74
113,70
102,02
98,10
95,38
95,38
64,98

134,28
129,13
121,14
120,11
118,69
107,33
111,34
105,48
98,34

87,11

80,77

133,71
127,15
128,10
116,99
105,50
87,82
86,39
82,36
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WDFPF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP "SINGLE EVENT 2013 "

Friday 13 Sept 2013

W.CL Name

90 KG Feofanov
90 KG Cotoman
90 KG Polonskyy
90 KG Yermakov
90 KG Shchetinin
90 KG Vereneakis
90 KG |Babarykin
90 KG Gavriluta
90 KG Tverdovskiy
90 KG Lazaridi

100 KG Gogu

100 KG Lutsenko
100 KG Chekrenev
100 KG Ulyanych

110 KG Kuznetsov
110 KG laroslavkyi
110 KG Bardak

110 KG Dovbenchuk
110 KG Chekrenev
110 KG Danilov

110 KG Kirdohlo

110 KG Van Kempen

125 KG Golovan
125 KG |Cuddihy
125 KG Smolnikov
125 KG Galita

145 KG Vorontsov
145 KG Golivets

European Record

World Record

Squat Unequipped

age cat
Yevgen M UKR 30 SR
Victor M MOL 33 SR
RostyslaM UKR 34 SR
Mykola M UKR 59 M4
MykhailoM UKR 23 JR
Yiannis M ENG 20 JR
VladysleM UKR 20 JR
Eugen M MOL 17 T2
Evgeniy M RUS 63 M5
Georgiy M RUS 80 M9
Victor M MOL 23 JR
OleksanctM UKR 38 SR
Anatoly M RUS 54 M3
Vasyl M UKR 65 M6
Artem M UKR 25 SR
laroslav M UKR 35 SR
Sergii M UKR 36 SR
Ivan M UKR 23 JR
Valentin M RUS 29 SR
Valentin M MOL 23 JR
Oleh M UKR 53 M3
Steve (IM ENG 47 M2
Mykola M UKR 52 M3
Thomas M IRE 43 M1
Andreii M UKR 35 SR
Sergei M UKR 34 SR
Andrey M UKR 32 SR
Vasyl M UKR 53 M3

Best lifter

Drug tested

BW

87,90
88,60
83,90
88,60
87,40
88,10
82,80
89,40
90,00
85,20

95,50
98,40
98,70
98,80

107,10
109,10
106,50
106,00
107,30
108,50
107,60
108,00

121,00
118,00
115,90
112,10

133,00
128,30

230
190
185
175
170

170
160
140
100

222,5
215
160
100

240

210
2125
207,5

200

180

165

210
210
210
200

240
210

POS

RESULTS
2 3
240 -245
1975 2025
190 195
185 190
180 1875
180 185
180 185
170 175
-145 145
120 | 130
233 240
165 170
110 1206
250 260
230 235
2175 225
2225 2225
215 220
20745 2045
190 -200
175
235 -256
2275 235
225 2425
210 215
250 260
220 | 225

Friday 13 September 2013 Cherkassy, Ukraine

POINTS

142,54
116,72
119,38
112,29
111,75
109,71
114,27
99,91

84,87

78,77

135,91
119,99
94,74
61,27

140,50
126,34
121,79
120,62
118,82
107,68
102,52
88,95

123,61
120,30
119,39
114,83

132,94
116,33
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WDFPF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP "SINGLE EVENT 2013 "

Friday 13 Sept 2013
W.CL Name
- 47,5 KG Boiko
- 53 KG Mamko
- 55,5 KG Rovnaya
75 KG Kobets
75 KG Glava
75 KG Brancato
75 KG Chigirinskiy
75 KG Dubrov
75 KG Novikov

82,5 KG|Vorobey

Squat Equipped
age cat

Albina v UKR 31 SR
Anna V RUS 14 T1
Kristina V RUS 15 T1
Vitay M UKR 25 SR
Serghei M MOL 20 JR
RiccardoM SWI 53 M3
StanislavM UKR 19 T3
Anatoliy M RUS 72 M7
Vyaches M RUS 31 SR

Bogdan M UKR 30 SR

90 KG Ivashchenko ( W Maksym M UKR 25 SR

90 KG Robertus
100 KG Kalinin
110 KG Kuznetsov
110 KG Givens
110 KG Chekrenev
110 KG Danilov
125 KG |Cuddihy

145 KG Golivets

European Record

World Record

AleksancM RUS 17 T2
Vladimir M RUS 53 M3
Artem M UKR 25 SR
Floyd M USA 61 M5
Valentin M RUS 29 SR
Valentin M MOL 23 JR
Thomas M IRE 43 M1

Vasyl M UKR 53 M3

Best lifter

Drug tested

BW

46,80
51,50
55,50
74,10
74,60
74,10
70,20
71,90
74,90
78,40

87,20
87,40

96,10
107,10
100,70
107,30
108,50
118,00

128,30

105

67,5

72,5

180
130
130

200
170

170
250
205
2175
200
200

220

POS

RESULTS
2

115

72,5

80

190
170

140
135

210

182,5
260
230

225

220

230

Friday 13 September 2013 Cherkassy, Ukraine

120

77,5

205
200

155

140

215

195

270

POINTS
126,576
75,6555
73,44
137,514
133,46
120,744

108,717
96,236

128,3335
101,32

110,0775

145,908
127,052
117,4718
107,68

116,336

118,91
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12

12

12
10

12

12
10

12

12



